Holkki, BSP uk x BSP sk

Tuotenumero
50730606S
50730808S
50731212S
50731616S
50732424S
50733232S

Jatko
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei
Ei

Kierre 1
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1" Naaras
G 1 1/2" Naaras

G 2" Naaras

Tuoteryhméa
Materiaali

Kierre 2
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1" Naaras
1 1/2" Naaras

G 2" Naaras

511

Haponkestava teras

Kierre 3
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1" Naaras
G 1 1/2" Naaras

G 2" Naaras

Paino (kg)
0.07
0.07
0.1
0.15
0.32
0.54

(§ HYDROSCAND




